Mohamed T Gulamali is named Vice President of Sales for Legacy Financial in New York



New York City, Mar 2, 2020 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Legacy Financial announces Mohamed T Gulamali as the new Vice President responsible for expanding mortgage production and building mutually beneficial relationships within the industry.

Mohamed started his career in finance over 20 years ago from the very bottom. As a Mortgage Loan Originator, he has been recognized for his performance in production, marketing and customer loyalty. He's a leading expert in the mortgage field, this is reflected from his 2 published mortgage books and dozens of published financial articles.

Mohamed has lived in Queens NY since 1982 and supports the local community through volunteering at food pantries and putting together clothing drives for the homeless during the cold season among other philanthropic endeavors.

"I'm thankful to work with ethical and diligent people that share the same vision & to be part of a company that has an infrastructure in place that gives me the opportunity to further help: Home Buyers, Realtors & Loan Officers joining the team. This is being accomplished through transparent competitive pricing; efficient systems to move files from start to closing & effective result-oriented strategies that are acquiring an increased market share of the industry" said Mohamed T Gulamali.

Media Contact

Legacy Financial

Mohamed@LoansByLegacy.com

516-764-8800

2873 Long Beach Road Oceanside NY 11572

Source: Legacy Financial

See on IssueWire